
Grandstand

ED
W

A
R

D
 STR

EE
T

TALLAROOK STREET

LESLEY
 STR

EE
T

Ag Society

Homemade Cafe

Farm
Lectures

WHIPCRACKING ‘COME & TRY’
SESSIONS AND DEMOS

SEYMOUR
CAR CLUB

BELOKA KELPOES
WORKING DOG

DEMONSTRATIONS

MAIN OVAL

DRONE
DEMONSTRATIONS

SINCS FMX
MOTORCROSS

EQUESTRIAN
ARENA

LIVESTOCK
PAVILION

ARTISAN
GALLERY

GENERAL
EXHIBITION
BUILDING

Country
 Kitchen

/ Butcher Shop

LEARNING

HUB

FARMER 
DARYL FREE 
ANIMAL FARM

KIDS CORNER

REPTILE
DISPLAY

BACK OVAL

Food Court B

SFNC
BBQ

SFNC
BAR

Food Court L

Food Court E
TICKET
BOX 4

TI
C

K
E

T
B

O
X

 1

NO ENTRY

EMERGENCY
EXIT

TICKET

BOX 3 G
A

TE
 3

GATE 1

G
A

TE
 5

A
LL

 A
B

IL
IT

IE
S 

PA
R

K
IN

G

EMERGENCY
EXIT

ATM

♂
♀

♂
♀

♂

♀

♂♀

♂♀

♂♀

♂♀

♂
♀

�

�
BABY

CHANGE
FACILITIES

EXHIBITOR 
EXIT/ PARCEL 

PICK-UP

E
X

H
IB

IT
O

R
 

E
N

TR
Y

 G
A

TE

B66B65B63

B96

B57B8B7B6

CATTLE
YARD 1

CATTLE
YARD 2

CATTLE
YARD 3

B56

B48B5

B16

B14

B17

B32

B18

B19

B29

B33

B35
B36

B37
B38

B39

B40

B110
B47

B45

B43

B41

B11

B10

B9A
L4

LP5
LP3

L5
L7

L8

L11

L20

L22

L23

L24B

L24

L6

L2

L3L1

L9

B9

B95 B94 B93 B92

B67

B68

B69

B75

B76

B77

B79

B97B99

BUNNINGS

B101 B102 B103 B104

B78

B74B73B72

B59

B55

B60

B71B53

B52

B49

FCB5FCB4

FCB3

FCB2

FCB6

B90CP43

CP41

CP39

CP42

CP36CP32

CP31

CP24CP23CP22CP21CP20

CP25

C56

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5
C6

C8

C10

C11

C12

C13

C14

C15

C15B

C16

C17

C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24A

C24B

C26

C25
C28

C29

C39
C40

C41

C42

C44

C43

C45

C46

C47

C48

C49

C50

C51

C52

C53

C54

E3

E2

E1
E4

E5

E9

E11

E12

E13

E14

E18

E19
&

E20

E21

E23

E22

E24

E43

E44

E45

E46

E50

E41

E39

E33

E34

T37

T81

T82

T38A

T38B

T38C

T39

T40
T80

T43

T79

T78

T61

T62

T44T77
T76T75T50T49

T52

T9

T11L79

L78

L77

L76

L73

L25

L67 - L68

L55

L64

L43

L30

L29

L27

L25
L32

L33

L34

L35

L37

FCL6

FCL1

FCL3

FCL5

FCL8

FCL2
FCL7

L38
L39

L40
L41

L42

L13 L14

L17

L18

L19

L57

L71

L70

L53

L65

L66

T7

T3

T13
T2

T1

T24 T26 T28 T29 T31

T73 T71
T69

T64 - T68

E49

E35

E36

E37

E38

FCE1
FCE2

FCE5

FCE6

FCE3

FCE4

E31

E27

E25

E10

E15

E16 & E17

C30
C36

C31A C31B C32 C33 C34

C35
C37

CP26
CP27 CP28 CP29 CP30

B50

B25

CP44

CP45

CP46
CP37

B80

B81

B82

B84

B83

B85

B87

B88

B89

seymourexpo.com.au4-6 APRIL 2025

*Subject to change

Family Fun & 
Entertainment

Farming & Livestock

Sustainability & Innovation 
Learning sessions

Toilets and baby change

ATMsGates

First Aid

KEY

Food & Drink

Water station

ARTISAN GALLERY

CP4 CP5 CP6

CP14

C
P3

CP2

CP1

CP11 CP10

CP9

CP8
CP13 CP12

LIVESTOCK PAVILION

EB50

3m x 2.5m

EB51

3m x 2.5m

EB33

EB31

EB21

EB30

EB23 EB24 EB26

EB38
EB20

EB45 EB44

EB46

EB16

EB4
EB53

EB54EB55EB56

EB64 EB65
EB57EB3

EB1
EB67 EB68 EB69

EB15

EB5 EB6

EB14

EB7 EB9 EB10

EB11

EB47

EB43 EB42

EB48

EB40

EB52

EB19

EB17

EB39

EB27

EB34 EB35

EB37

E
N

TR
Y

/E
X

IT

ENTRY
/EXIT

♂♀

GENERAL EXHIBITION BUILDING

69550.0025 mm

12 13 14 15 16 18 19 20

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 11

22

CATTLE
1

LP1 LP4

10

22

12

2217

6

SHEEP EXHIBITORS

LP6 LP2

CATTLE
2

CATTLE
3

CATTLE
4

CATTLE
5

CATTLE
6

CATTLE
8

CATTLE
9

CATTLE
10


